				á		SSU			
19 T T 1	D	4	Per	rmit No:	Issue Dat		Lake	CBL:	
ling or Use Permit Application			<u> </u>	03-0961			15)		7001
07) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716				<u>y</u>	021 D007001				
Owner Name:	i nist	Of	Owner Address:			Phone:			
Roman Cathol Contractor Name		op Or	Po Box 11559 Contractor Address:						
	:							Phone	00
The Signery Phone:				t Type:	nue Portland			20787977	
none.				ns - Perman	ent		,		Zones
Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wo	rk:	CEC	O District:]
Cathedral of T				\$94.00		\$0.00		1	
Conception w/48" x 96" changeable copy Sign		FIRE	DEW:	Approved Denied		ECTIO Group:	51624	Туре:	
gn		ļ	REAR	STRIAN AG	THURING DIS	Signa		al	
			PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)						
			Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied						
			<u> </u>			Đại	: 6:		
olied For: 2003				Zonin	g Approv	al			
	_	cial Zone or Reviev			ning Appeal		I	Historic Prese	rvation
	☐ Sh 4-3	oreland 668,59 Allo extand every for Dev	045	fund ho	na. He			Not in District	or Landmark
	revu	extand Conder	ied	Misce	llaneous			Does Not Req	uire Review
	I For	ood Zone	70	Condi	tional Use		V	Requires Revi	ew
	V Su	bdi Aston 526	ا (ح)	Interp	retation			Approved	
	Sit	e Plan		Appro	ved			Approved w/C	Conditions
	Maj E	Minor MM F docs Nat Cannon MM Cannon MM	meez sed	Currente 12-6/pe 12-6/pe	nnisule		Tab	Denied A	वीयी०३
	tod	even i	n fi	Aney 9/0/03	•		DN	ndra	18/2/5

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Applicatio 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-87

Phone:

Date Applied For: 08/08/2003

Location of Construction:

313 Congress St

Lessee/Buyer's Name

Cathedral of The Immaculate

Install a 48" x 96" changeable copy Sign

Business Name:

Past Use:

Conception

Permit Taken By:

gad

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

CERTIFICATION

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Bui	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:			
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:	03-0961	08/08/2003	021 D007001			
Location of Construction:	ocation of Construction: Owner Name: Ov			Owner Address:		Phone:
313 Congress St	Roman Catholic Bisho	p Of]	Po Box 11559		() 773-6471
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		(Contractor Address:		Phone
	The Signery] :	299 Forest Avenue	Portland	(207) 879-7700
_essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		F	Permit Type:		
				Signs - Permanent		
roposed Use:			Proposed	Project Description:		
Cathedral of The Immaculate Conce	ption w/48" x 96" change	eable	Install	a 48" x 96" change	able copy Sign	
copy Sign						
Dept: Historical Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date: 10/08/2003						
Note: Ok to Issue:						
1) * Approval is based on revised design and specifications (attached to original application).						
* Sign to be installed perpendicu	ılar to Congress Street.					
Dept: Zoning Status: Denied Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date:						
Note: 09/08/2003 cann not approv	e for signage because doe			· ·		
allows further review and approvals for denied permits under 14-526(a)(23) - given to Deb A for review						
_						
Dept: Building Status: A	Approved	Rev	viewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	te: 10/16/2003
Note:						Ok to Issue: 🗹
1						

Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And

Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 030961
This is to certify that Roman Catholic Bishop	p Of/	
has permission to Install a 48" x 96" chan	ngeabl opy Sign	
AT 313 Congress St	. 021	D007001
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance are this department.	of Name and of the same ances of	this permit shall comply with all of the City of Portland regulating s, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect in must git and with permission procuble this to ding or the thereo label or complete the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS		

Fire Dept. Health Dept. ___ Appeal Board ___ Other ____

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

3/28/05 Down

Raynis d



CATHEDRAL PARISH WELCOME BACK

(1) Double Sided Changeable Lettering Sign 3/4" MDO Face
48 x 72
Tan Background
HP Burgundy Graphics
Removable letters shown here as 4"
Flourish = Burgundy

Congress Street Location

Application ID Number:		[3-0971 P	rint Permit	Delete	Review Save C
Department:	Zoning	Status Denied		Reviewer	Marge Schmuckal
Comments:	current R-6 pennins	rove for signage because of sula zoning - 14-368.5.g al als for denied permits unde	lows further	proval Date	
			Giv	en On Date	08/12/2003
│	Issue Permit	Name Marge Schmi	uckal Date		Date 2
Create D	ate: 08/12/	/2003 By kwd	Update Date:	09/08/2003	By mes

03-0961

Signage/Awning Permit Application

if you or the property owner owes real estate α personal property taxes α user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: (A) Ma	EDRAL DE	THE IMA	MACALATE C	ONY EXTION	307 CONUNES
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 32 Envare feet		1	ootage of Lot		(wellow,), m
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# p2 Block# D Lot#207	Owner: B	shop of	PORTLAND PORTLAND) l elept	none: 3 - ピーチ/
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Total s.f. of signage x telephone: (ATHED, ZAL OF THE CONCEPTOR) Awning Fee = Cost Of Work: \$					
Current use:					
If the location is currently vacant, what wo	s prior use: _				
Approximately how long has it been vaca	nt:				
Proposed use: 2 CHANGEA, Suc	E (014	SIGN)	48"×96"	_	
1 0		(SE .		-	
We will contact you by phone when the pereview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	y work, with	a Plan Revie	ower. A stop we PHONE: (20	ork order will 773	ll be issued 2726
			MT W	OF BUILDING EARD ALTICAN VIRE ADDITION	Manual Contract of the contrac

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I during to conform to all applicable

Signature of applicant: Louise R. Carpenter	Date: 8/8/03
---	--------------

SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS

	ADDRESS: 307 CONGRESS ST. PORTLANDINE ZONE: 1-0
	04101
	CBL: 021/D/007
	SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI TENANT LOT? YES NO
	MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YESNO
	INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):
	FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 48" x 96"
	BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:
	INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S):
	FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS:
JA	BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg)? YESNO DIMENSIONS:
1	AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS:
	160 (Thar
	LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): APPENDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):
	AWNING YES NO ISAWNINGBACKLIT? YES NO
	HEIGHT OF AWNING: LENGTH OF AWNING DEPTH:
	IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO
	IF YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL?s.f.
	A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND
	NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF
	PROPOSED SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.
	SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT : DATE:
Г	S(reex) ***** FOR OFFICE USE ONLY *****
	Front 1001 to 250'
	25 that Allowed - 32 show
	a' high max - Won Shor
	Street Front Allowed — 32 PShow 8' high MAX — Non Show 5' Set DACT — 6'Show
	5 John Gran

Table 2.2 Institutional Uses in Residential Zones



	Street Frontage < 100'	Street Frontage 100' to 250'	Street Frontage > 250'
Area	15 sq. ft.	25 sq. ft.	50 sq. ft.
- Height	6 ft.	8 ft.	8 ft.
- Setback	5 ft.	5 ft.	5 ft.
- # Freestanding signs per lot	1/st. frontage (a)(b)	1/st. frontage (a)(b)	1/st. frontage(a)(b)

- (a) Lots fronting on two or more streets are allowed one freestanding sign for each frontage. However, the area of each sign shall correspond to the length of the applicable frontage. Freestanding signs shall be positioned such that they are not readily concurrently visible.
- (b) Where one iot contains more than one affiliated use, each use shall be allowed one sign per street frontage.

ote: Pertinent directional information shall, to the extent possible, be included on the principal freestanding sign. Additional directional signs shall be allowed only in the event that necessary information cannot fit reasonably within the permitted sign area. The size of additional signs shall be the minimum necessary to achieve the informational objective.

Building Signs (a)

- Maximum permitted sign area	na
- % of wall area on which sign is to be	5%
placed'	
- # building signs permitted per lot	1/bldg. face (b)

- (a) Building signs shall be reviewed for compliance with sign standard(s) included in site plan ordinance and shall under no circumstances be internally illuminated.
- (b) One sign is allowed per building face provided such signs are not readily concurrently visible.



